
Bare Bones 5K

Knox Middle School, Salisbury, NC

Saturday, May 28, 2016

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 1 Drew Staley 15 17 49 M 15-19

2 8 Joshua Hedrick 32 17 54 M 30-34

3 49 Anthony Nero 37 18 8 M 35-39

4 54 Joshua Readling 26 18 39 M 25-29

5 9 John Richards 41 19 10 M 40-44

6 10 Craige Farmer 49 19 58 M 45-49

7 6 Patrick Hogan 30 20 3 M 30-34

8 60 Andy Abramson 45 21 46 M 45-49

9 7 Tony Moore 34 22 22 M 30-34

10 61 Meredith Abramson 42 22 34 F 40-44

11 3 Morgan Readling 14 23 1 M 11-14

12 34 Jennifer Senos 37 23 17 F 35-39

13 59 Ryan Brown 21 23 23 M 20-24

14 32 Emily Hoar 31 24 21 F 30-34

15 18 Steve Staley 61 24 22 M 60-64

16 53 Lee Schenck 59 24 52 M 55-59

17 57 Florelay Brown 34 25 10 F 30-34

18 19 Charles Krueger 69 25 17 M 65-100

19 14 George Livengood 52 25 34 M 50-54

20 29 Amber Freeze 34 25 41 F 30-34

21 12 Scott Smith 46 25 47 M 45-49

22 55 Mario Medina 35 26 26 M 35-39

23 42 Susan Livengood 52 26 41 F 50-54

24 48 Scott Brinkley 52 28 18 M 50-54

25 20 Frank Foreman 72 29 13 M 65-100

26 31 Felicia Snyder 33 29 34 F 30-34

27 17 Tim Norris 55 29 46 M 55-59

28 4 Michael Patch 21 29 47 M 20-24

29 13 Ishbak Saldana 46 29 57 M 45-49

30 62 Laura Clark 44 29 58 F 40-44

31 40 Cora Green 54 30 37 F 50-54

32 56 Nickolas Brown 9 31 1 M 0-10

33 50 Donna McLamb 55 31 14 F 55-59

34 16 Darryl Fisher 52 31 20 M 50-54

35 58 Audra Lowman 48 31 25 F 45-49

36 35 Cheryl Gregory 44 31 26 F 40-44

37 41 Debra Hanson 51 31 28 F 50-54

38 30 April Rakes 33 31 29 F 30-34

39 39 Chelsea Moore 45 31 30 F 45-49

40 38 Bonnie Harrell 47 33 46 F 45-49

41 44 Barbara Jensen 62 35 5 F 60-64

42 36 Paulette Saldana 44 35 46 F 40-44



43 45 Barbara Hogan 61 37 21 F 60-64

44 51 Kelly Alexander 51 37 24 F 50-54

45 28 Jennifer Payne 34 37 43 F 30-34

46 52 Debra Cress 62 38 54 F 60-64

47 22 Jim Epperson 76 39 12 M 65-100

48 43 Carla Kennedy 58 40 2 F 55-59

49 25 Erandi Rodriguez 29 41 45 F 25-29

50 2 Lenny Medina 10 43 11 M 0-10

51 23 Mike Richards 69 43 14 M 65-100

52 21 Edwin Howard 73 43 59 M 65-100

53 27 Cynthia Rodriguez 31 45 8 F 30-34

54 11 William Greene 48 50 48 M 45-49

55 47 Mary Knapp 68 59 39 F 65-100

56 46 Monica Alfonsi 73 59 39 F 65-100

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 1 Drew Staley 15 17 49 M 15-19 1

2 8 Joshua Hedrick 32 17 54 M 30-34 2

3 49 Anthony Nero 37 18 8 M 35-39 3

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 61 Meredith Abramson 42 22 34 F 40-44 10

2 34 Jennifer Senos 37 23 17 F 35-39 12

3 32 Emily Hoar 31 24 21 F 30-34 14

Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 25 Erandi Rodriguez 29 41 45 F 25-29 49

Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 57 Florelay Brown 34 25 10 F 30-34 17

2 29 Amber Freeze 34 25 41 F 30-34 20

3 31 Felicia Snyder 33 29 34 F 30-34 26

4 30 April Rakes 33 31 29 F 30-34 38

5 28 Jennifer Payne 34 37 43 F 30-34 45

6 27 Cynthia Rodriguez 31 45 8 F 30-34 53

Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 62 Laura Clark 44 29 58 F 40-44 30

2 35 Cheryl Gregory 44 31 26 F 40-44 36

3 36 Paulette Saldana 44 35 46 F 40-44 42



Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 58 Audra Lowman 48 31 25 F 45-49 35

2 39 Chelsea Moore 45 31 30 F 45-49 39

3 38 Bonnie Harrell 47 33 46 F 45-49 40

Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 42 Susan Livengood 52 26 41 F 50-54 23

2 40 Cora Green 54 30 37 F 50-54 31

3 41 Debra Hanson 51 31 28 F 50-54 37

4 51 Kelly Alexander 51 37 24 F 50-54 44

Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 50 Donna McLamb 55 31 14 F 55-59 33

2 43 Carla Kennedy 58 40 2 F 55-59 48

Female 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 44 Barbara Jensen 62 35 5 F 60-64 41

2 45 Barbara Hogan 61 37 21 F 60-64 43

3 52 Debra Cress 62 38 54 F 60-64 46

Female 65-100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 47 Mary Knapp 68 59 39 F 65-100 55

2 46 Monica Alfonsi 73 59 39 F 65-100 56

Male 0-10

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 56 Nickolas Brown 9 31 1 M 0-10 32

2 2 Lenny Medina 10 43 11 M 0-10 50

Male 11-14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 3 Morgan Readling 14 23 1 M 11-14 11

Male 20-24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 59 Ryan Brown 21 23 23 M 20-24 13

2 4 Michael Patch 21 29 47 M 20-24 28

Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 54 Joshua Readling 26 18 39 M 25-29 4



Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 6 Patrick Hogan 30 20 3 M 30-34 7

2 7 Tony Moore 34 22 22 M 30-34 9

Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 55 Mario Medina 35 26 26 M 35-39 22

Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 9 John Richards 41 19 10 M 40-44 5

Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 10 Craige Farmer 49 19 58 M 45-49 6

2 60 Andy Abramson 45 21 46 M 45-49 8

3 12 Scott Smith 46 25 47 M 45-49 21

4 13 Ishbak Saldana 46 29 57 M 45-49 29

5 11 William Greene 48 50 48 M 45-49 54

Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 14 George Livengood 52 25 34 M 50-54 19

2 48 Scott Brinkley 52 28 18 M 50-54 24

3 16 Darryl Fisher 52 31 20 M 50-54 34

Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 53 Lee Schenck 59 24 52 M 55-59 16

2 17 Tim Norris 55 29 46 M 55-59 27

Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 18 Steve Staley 61 24 22 M 60-64 15

Male 65-100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 19 Charles Krueger 69 25 17 M 65-100 18

2 20 Frank Foreman 72 29 13 M 65-100 25

3 22 Jim Epperson 76 39 12 M 65-100 47

4 23 Mike Richards 69 43 14 M 65-100 51

5 21 Edwin Howard 73 43 59 M 65-100 52


